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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for March
Award Information for FY21 as of Aug 2021

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Ag Leadership,
Education & Commun

Usda-Foreign Agricultural Service 03/15/21 59,960 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Felton Odom, Summer 5,996

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Award Amount - $5,996 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Agricultural Economics University Of Tennessee - Martin 06/01/21 33,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *Palma, Marco 33,000

Cloudburst Group 01/06/21 17,413 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Klose, Steven 5,799

Usda-Foreign Agricultural Service 03/15/21 59,960 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Ribera, L 5,996

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $44,795 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Agrilife Administration University Of North Texas-Hsc 09/09/20 262,746 AL-RSRCH-TAES *Seguin, Rebecca 236,471

Agrilife Administration: Total Dept Award Amount - $236,471 Dept Award Count - 0 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Animal Science Abs Global, Inc 03/01/21 40,905 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Lamb, Graham 20,453

Pohler, Ky 20,453

National Cattlemen's Beef Association 02/01/21 39,535 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Kerth, Christopher 39,535

National Cattlemen's Beef Association 02/01/21 38,600 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Miller, Rhonda 38,600

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $119,040 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Biochemistry & Biophysics Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of General Medical
Science

04/01/21 1,223,778 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Igumenova, Tatyana 1,223,778

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 50,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Shan, Libo 50,000

Board Of Regents Of The University Of
Wisconsin System

12/01/17 512,488 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Mullet, John 256,244

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,530,022 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 25,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Hardin, Robert 25,000

Mississippi State University 09/01/20 37,721 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Hardin, Robert 37,721

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/21 20,260 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Porter, Dana 5,065

Ohio State University 01/01/21 149,964 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Moore, Janie 89,978
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Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $157,764 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul Cloudburst Group 01/06/21 17,413 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Cole, Bryan 5,816

Rawandoozi, Maad 5,799

Usda-Foreign Agricultural Service 03/15/21 59,960 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Skaff, Rebecca 17,988

McWhorter, George 11,992

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul: Total Dept Award Amount - $41,595 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Coe For Cross-Border Threat
Screenn

Texas A&m University 10/01/18 19,695 AL-RSRCH-CBTS *Pompelli, Gregory 19,695

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn: Total Dept Award Amount - $19,695 Dept Award Count - 0 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Ecology And Conservation
Biology

University Of Texas Md Anderson 09/01/19 148,526 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Yorzinski, Jessica 148,526

Ecology And Conservation Biology: Total Dept Award Amount - $148,526 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Entomology Bee Informed Partnership, Inc 05/12/16 61,636 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 61,636

University Of South Alabama 07/15/17 57,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Tarone, Aaron 28,500

Tomberlin, Jeffery 28,500

Baylor College Of Medicine 11/01/20 899,675 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Song, Hojun 449,838

Behmer, Spencer 224,919

Sword, Gregory 224,919

Louisiana Beekeepers Association 12/01/20 5,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 5,000

Agrilogic Consulting, Llc 01/15/21 4,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Reed, Mary 4,000

Ohio State University 01/01/21 149,964 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Zhu Salzman, Keyan 59,986

North Carolina State University 03/01/21 29,993 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Medina, Raul 14,997

Helms, Anjel 14,997
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Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,117,290 Dept Award Count - 7 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Family Development & Resource
Manag

University Of North Texas-Hsc 09/09/20 262,746 AL-RSRCH-TAES Faries, Mark 26,275

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Award Amount - $26,275 Dept Award Count - 0 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Food Science & Technology Kansas State University 01/01/21 107,236 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Awika, Joseph 35,742

Ocean Spray 02/01/21 224,820 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Talcott, Susanne 75,090

Talcott, Stephen 74,865

Food Science & Technology: Total Dept Award Amount - $185,697 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Horticultural Science Development Alternatives, Inc. (Dai) 11/01/18 500,000 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Davis, Tim 500,000

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $500,000 Dept Award Count - 0 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

Doi-Fish And Wildlife Service 10/01/17 249,600 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 124,800

Pierce, Brian 62,400

Parker, Israel 62,400

Dod-Army-Corps Of Engineers 03/06/20 26,298 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 26,298

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $275,898 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Nutrition And Food Science Georgia State University 02/01/21 30,648 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Sun, Yuxiang 30,648

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $30,648 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Office Of The State Chemist Cornell University 08/15/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-OTSC *Herrman, Timothy 15,000

Li, Wei 15,000

Office Of The State Chemist: Total Dept Award Amount - $30,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 15,588 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Isakeit, Thomas 15,588
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Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 40,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Chappell, Thomas 40,000

Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of Environmental
Health Sciences

01/01/21 296,855 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Dai, Yuan 148,428

Yuan, Shuhua 148,428

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $352,443 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Poultry Science Dod-Army-Corps Of Engineers 05/24/19 0 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Athrey, Giridhar -9,400

08/24/19 0 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Athrey, Giridhar 9,400

Ptx Food Corporation 02/01/21 73,556 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Farnell, Morgan 55,167

McElroy, Audrey 18,389

Diamond V Mills, Inc. 03/01/21 44,764 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Carey, John 44,764

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $118,320 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries
Mgm

Usda-Foreign Agricultural Service 03/15/21 59,960 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Rosson, Claude 17,988

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Award Amount - $17,988 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Soil & Crop Science Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 15,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rajan, Nithya 15,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 22,800 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Stelly, David 22,800

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 30,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Noland, Reagan 4,500

Maeda, Murilo 6,000

Board Of Regents Of The University Of
Wisconsin System

12/01/17 512,488 AL-RSRCH-BCBP Rooney, William 256,244

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 33,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

33,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 50,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rathore, Keerti 50,000

Kansas State University 01/01/21 107,236 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Bell, Jourdan 35,742

*Rooney, William 35,752
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Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture 01/15/21 500,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Murray, Seth 500,000

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/21 20,260 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Bell, Jourdan 5,065

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/21 24,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Bell, Jourdan 4,800

Heflin, Kevin 4,800

Usda-Natural Resources Conservation Services 03/11/21 2,231,261 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

2,231,261

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $3,204,964 Dept Award Count - 11 Dept Lead Awd Count- 7

Texas Water Resources
Institute

North Texas Municipal Water District 03/11/21 170,528 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Berthold, Troy 170,528

Texas State Soil And Water Conservation Board 03/17/21 202,490 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 202,490

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $373,018 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Vet Integrative Biosciences
(Vtan)

Doi-Fish And Wildlife Service 09/10/19 13,223 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Taylor, Robert 13,223

University Of Alaska - Fairbanks 09/01/20 48,820 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *O'Hara, Todd 48,820

University Of Alaska - Fairbanks 08/31/20 21,746 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *O'Hara, Todd 21,746

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Award Amount - $83,789 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Veterinary Pathobiology Genetx Biotherapeutics, Llc 12/01/17 188,254 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Dindot, Scott 94,127

Christian, Sarah 94,127

The Carter Center 01/01/21 873,310 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Gomes Verocai, Guilherme 829,645

Rech, Raquel 43,666

Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of Allergy And
Infectious Diseases

01/01/21 324,000 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Galloway-Pena, Jessica 324,000

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,385,564 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Veterinary Phys & Pharm University Of Pennsylvania 09/30/20 18,341 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Safe, Stephen 18,341
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Veterinary Phys & Pharm: Total Dept Award Amount - $18,341 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Amarillo Valent Biosciences Corporation 11/01/20 19,200 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Rudd, Jackie 19,200

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/21 64,800 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Marek, Thomas 12,960

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/21 24,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Marek, Thomas 4,800

Xue, Qingwu 4,800

Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $41,760 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Corpus Christi Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 20,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 20,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 12,248 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 7,349

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 6,943 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 6,943

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Award Amount - $34,292 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Lubbock Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 33,022 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Kelly, Carol 11,227

Dever, Jane 10,897

Kelly, Brendan 10,897

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 25,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Kelly, Brendan 25,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 30,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Dever, Jane 3,000

*Lewis, Katie 10,500

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 12,248 AL-RSRCH-CORP Parajulee, Megha 4,899

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 14,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN Kelly, Brendan 7,000

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/21 64,800 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Xu, Wenwei 51,840

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/21 20,260 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Lewis, Katie 5,065

McCallister, Donna 5,065

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/21 24,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Xu, Wenwei 4,800
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Lubbock: Total Dept Award Amount - $150,191 Dept Award Count - 8 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Overton Usda - Agricultural Research Service 10/01/20 145,897 AL-RSRCH-OVER *Perry, George 145,897

Overton: Total Dept Award Amount - $145,897 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Temple Texas State Soil And Water Conservation Board 01/01/21 60,000 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Srinivasan, Raghavan 60,000

Temple: Total Dept Award Amount - $60,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vernon Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 13,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *De Laune, Paul 13,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 15,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Adams, Curtis 15,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 30,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB De Laune, Paul 6,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 20,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN De Laune, Paul 4,000

*Ale, Srinivasulu 12,000

Himanshu, Sushil 4,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 14,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Adams, Curtis 7,000

Texas State Soil And Water Conservation Board 02/26/21 109,643 AL-RSRCH-VERN *De Laune, Paul 109,643

Vernon: Total Dept Award Amount - $170,643 Dept Award Count - 6 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Geology Texas A&m Agrilife Research 01/01/21 45,000 AL-RSRCH-GEOL *Miller, Brent 45,000

Geology: Total Dept Award Amount - $45,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Health Science Center Ocean Spray 02/01/21 224,820 AL-RSRCH-FSTC Cannon, Carolyn 74,865

Health Science Center: Total Dept Award Amount - $74,865 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

March Total: 10,746,786
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,411 1 0 17,411 1 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 5,996 1 0 1,005,859 5 4 332,344 4 1 482,273 5 1

Agricultural Economics 44,795 3 1 2,060,995 8 4 306,731 13 6 319,231 14 6

Agrilife Administration 236,471 0 0 1,257,000 2 3 1,654,383 2 2 1,868,920 3 2

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,047,266 1 1 3,047,266 1 1

Animal Science 119,040 3 3 3,372,350 22 19 1,033,146 11 7 4,951,916 24 18

Biochemistry & Biophysics 1,530,022 3 2 3,593,467 9 5 7,124,577 19 17 15,476,843 37 32

Biological & Agricultural Eng 157,764 4 3 918,734 11 9 563,333 12 10 954,651 21 16

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 41,595 2 2 652,695 8 8 232,598 7 7 232,598 7 7

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn 19,695 0 0 19,695 0 0 8,045,978 2 3 12,449,228 3 4

Ecology And Conservation Biology 148,526 1 1 3,157,910 16 10 1,137,541 9 8 2,064,554 24 22

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 40,000 1 1 1,115,844 7 6 1,115,844 7 6

Entomology 1,117,290 7 5 2,731,850 19 12 5,295,053 25 22 10,018,144 46 39

Family Development & Resource Manag 26,275 0 0 33,000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Food Science & Technology 185,697 2 1 4,541,232 9 7 26,270 1 1 1,147,938 7 5

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,000 1 0 35,000 1 0

Horticultural Science 500,000 0 0 798,218 4 3 1,885,312 12 7 7,364,699 18 11

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases 0 0 0 433,488 5 5 1,449,125 6 2 2,184,332 10 6

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 275,898 2 2 3,457,466 27 27 2,172,157 19 19 5,524,862 35 35

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 0 0 0 0 245,000 5 5 270,000 6 6

Nutrition And Food Science 30,648 1 0 3,997,825 5 2 2,088,270 7 6 3,026,106 9 8

Office Of The State Chemist 30,000 1 1 8,690,182 5 4 352,390 2 1 402,390 3 2

Plant Pathology 352,443 2 3 1,660,404 9 10 514,564 7 5 1,713,497 18 14
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Poultry Science 118,320 3 3 161,781 4 6 686,463 12 12 782,449 15 14

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 17,988 1 0 142,819 5 1 0 0 0 870,910 5 1

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,312 2 2 25,646 3 3

Soil & Crop Science 3,204,964 11 7 9,750,605 46 35 3,081,822 41 25 6,451,304 64 42

Texas Water Resources Institute 373,018 2 2 577,183 5 5 1,149,818 8 8 1,868,508 12 12

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 83,789 2 3 1,317,609 7 11 567,463 5 5 1,693,769 14 13

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 0 559,853 3 2 484,624 7 5 797,137 12 10

Vet Med Deans Office 0 0 0 50,799 2 1 135,703 3 2 492,098 9 6

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 0 0 0 38,298 2 1 714,218 5 2 -453,747 10 3

Veterinary Pathobiology 1,385,564 3 3 3,480,672 11 10 6,502,577 12 11 11,835,399 26 22

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 18,341 1 1 2,026,013 3 3 1,857,700 6 3 2,068,094 7 4

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 0 0 975,413 12 6 975,413 12 6

10,024,138 43 60,528,002 208 54,853,406 217 102,074,683

Amarillo 41,760 3 1 669,942 17 10 1,597,981 23 21 1,936,721 37 32

Beaumont 0 0 0 18,882 1 2 3,511,553 3 2 4,073,718 12 11

Corpus Christi 34,292 2 3 369,097 10 10 194,885 13 12 489,445 25 22

Dallas 0 0 0 253,500 2 2 934,834 4 4 1,622,120 5 5

El Paso 0 0 0 677,458 5 5 93,940 5 5 93,940 5 5

King Ranch Institute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 1 0

Lubbock 150,191 8 5 478,891 19 15 701,967 23 18 1,823,037 45 35

Overton 145,897 1 1 619,140 5 5 111,892 3 3 220,890 8 7

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,000 1 1 20,000 1 1

Sonora 0 0 0 124,886 3 2 0 0 0 2,500 1 1
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY
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Awards
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Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Stephenville 0 0 0 481,660 5 4 150,989 5 5 359,235 10 8

Temple 60,000 1 1 3,548,356 14 13 1,578,689 5 3 2,767,679 10 7

Uvalde 0 0 0 384,795 3 3 551,472 8 8 1,247,903 11 9

Vernon 170,643 6 5 900,106 15 11 189,372 15 9 576,435 20 13

Weslaco 0 0 0 567,077 6 5 1,616,529 8 5 1,918,234 9 5

602,783 16 9,093,790 87 11,254,103 96 17,154,357

Civil Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 66,641 2 0 298,391 3 0

Engineering Student Services 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,000 1 0 2,000 1 0

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 5,334 1 0 41,952 1 0 41,952 1 0

Geology 45,000 1 1 45,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harte Research Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 104,000 1 1 104,000 1 1

Health Science Center 74,865 1 0 74,865 1 0 1,141,018 3 0 1,141,018 3 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,500 1 0 11,500 1 0

Research Office 0 0 0 0 0 0 41,952 1 0 41,952 1 0

119,865 1 125,199 1 1,409,063 1 1,640,813

10,746,786 60 69,746,991 296 67,516,572 314 120,869,853
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Admin Ag And Nr eXtension Foundation 01/01/21 19,425 AL-EXT-AGCH *Renchie, Don 19,425

Admin Ag And Nr: Total Dept Award Amount - $19,425 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Admin-Cty Ag Schleicher County 01/01/19 13,500 AL-EXT-DS07 *Gibbs, Marty 13,500

Admin-Cty Ag: Total Dept Award Amount - $13,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Animal Science Sheep & Goat Predator Mgmt Board 12/01/20 150,000 AL-EXT-ANSC *Redden, Roy 150,000

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $150,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Entomology Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 32,250 AL-EXT-SCSC Easterling, Bradley 3,225

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 8,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Sekula, Danielle 4,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 12,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 12,000

Tennessee State University 09/01/20 33,590 AL-EXT-ENTO *Vafaie, Erfan 33,590

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 20,580 AL-EXT-ENTO *Davis, Holly 6,861

Kerns, David 6,859

Sekula, Danielle 6,859

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/21 16,148 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 8,074

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/21 14,127 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 7,064

Ludwick, Dalton 7,064

University of Tennessee 01/01/21 60,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 30,000

Yang, Fei 30,000

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $155,596 Dept Award Count - 8 Dept Lead Awd Count- 7

Four-H Purdue University 03/01/21 196,360 AL-EXT-FOUR *Casson, Janelle 117,816

Bruton, Derrick 39,272

Hysmith, Larry 39,272
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Four-H: Total Dept Award Amount - $196,360 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

Pew Charitable Trusts 03/12/21 169,585 AL-EXT-IRNR *Beard, Bruce 169,585

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $169,585 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/21 32,665 AL-EXT-PLPM *Obasa, Kehinde 16,333

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/21 16,148 AL-EXT-ENTO Isakeit, Thomas 8,074

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 28,750 AL-EXT-PLPM *Monclova-Santana,
Cecilia

28,750

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $53,157 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Poultry Science Intervet, Inc dba Merck Animal Health 01/25/21 58,609 AL-EXT-POSC *McElroy, Audrey 58,609

Vetagro S.p.A 02/01/21 64,096 AL-EXT-POSC *McElroy, Audrey 32,048

Farnell, Morgan 32,048

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $122,705 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries
Mgm

Auburn University 12/02/20 272,681 AL-EXT-RWFM *Tomecek, John 272,681

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Award Amount - $272,681 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Recreation, Park & Tourism Texas General Land Office 10/01/20 100,000 AL-EXT-REPK *Mikulencak, Steven 100,000

Texas State University 09/01/20 237,889 AL-EXT-REPK *York, Charriss 118,945

Mikulencak, Steven 118,945

Recreation, Park & Tourism: Total Dept Award Amount - $337,889 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Soil & Crop Science Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 23,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *McKnight, Benjamin 23,000

Texas A&M University Health Science
Center

12/01/18 18,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Provin, Tony 18,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 32,250 AL-EXT-SCSC *Noland, Reagan 29,025
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Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 8,000 AL-EXT-ENTO McGinty, Joshua 4,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 28,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Maeda, Murilo 14,000

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation
Board

02/22/21 318,440 AL-EXT-SCSC *Mowrer, Jason 254,752

Spears, Evgenia 63,688

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation
Board

03/01/21 382,461 AL-EXT-SCSC *Redmon, Larry 191,231

Olson, Vanessa 191,231

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/21 20,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Schnell, Ronnie 20,000

Syngenta Seeds, LLC 02/01/21 21,696 AL-EXT-SCSC *Schnell, Ronnie 21,696

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $830,622 Dept Award Count - 8 Dept Lead Awd Count- 7

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas General Land Office 10/01/20 100,000 AL-EXT-TWAR *Tracy, John 50,000

Flores, Jaime 50,000

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $100,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

District 01 - Amarillo Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/21 32,665 AL-EXT-PLPM Rush, Charles 16,333

District 01 - Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $16,333 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

District 02 - Lubbock Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 28,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Kelly, Brendan 14,000

District 02 - Lubbock: Total Dept Award Amount - $14,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

March Total: 2,451,852
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin Ag And Nr 19,425 1 1 847,273 6 6 139,425 4 4 467,019 8 8

Admin-Cty Ag 13,500 1 1 64,733 3 2 123,629 5 4 123,629 5 4

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 0 1,750 1 1 1,750 1 1 4,229 2 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 32,500 1 1 17,255 1 0 37,329 2 0

Agricultural Economics 0 0 0 322,347 11 5 226,558 14 7 665,960 25 15

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,023,652 10 6 2,288,509 14 9

Animal Science 150,000 1 1 175,000 3 3 0 0 0 188,701 3 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng 0 0 0 376,711 4 1 466,407 7 6 530,397 10 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 197,318 1 1 69,020 1 1 69,020 1 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology 0 0 0 0 0 0 184,891 1 0 184,891 1 0

Entomology 155,596 8 7 772,224 17 16 862,097 22 21 1,384,506 44 41

Family Development & Resource Manag 0 0 0 4,508,183 11 9 4,422,463 15 15 5,528,223 18 18

Four-H 196,360 1 1 431,228 3 3 341,150 2 2 341,150 2 2

Horticultural Science 0 0 0 560,553 5 5 405,470 9 6 619,029 14 11

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1 1 71,034 3 3

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 169,585 1 1 814,571 5 5 433,938 4 4 1,643,158 6 5

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 14,216,629 2 2 14,216,629 2 2

Plant Pathology 53,157 3 2 496,116 13 13 225,036 9 9 987,573 32 27

Poultry Science 122,705 2 2 402,191 9 9 352,933 10 11 482,433 13 14

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 272,681 1 1 304,549 2 2 0 0 0 197,404 3 2

Recreation, Park & Tourism 337,889 2 2 515,106 5 5 926,497 3 3 3,761,056 7 6

Soil & Crop Science 830,622 8 7 1,805,916 34 34 967,408 45 43 2,073,975 87 82

Texas Water Resources Institute 100,000 1 1 1,798,373 13 13 780,838 8 7 902,254 11 9
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Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1 0 34,296 1 0

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,484 1 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 0 0 200,000 1 1 200,000 1 1

2,421,520 27 14,426,642 134 26,455,638 154 37,042,888

Admin County Health 0 0 0 295,576 2 1 0 0 0 25,000 1 1

District 01 - Amarillo 16,333 1 0 31,307 4 0 15,767 2 0 22,767 4 0

District 02 - Lubbock 14,000 1 0 14,000 1 0 4,950 1 0 20,600 3 0

District 03 - Vernon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,000 1 0

District 04 - Dallas 0 0 0 4,600 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 07 - San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,500 1 0 1,500 1 0

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,000 1 1 23,000 1 1

District 09 - Bryan 0 0 0 339,637 2 2 317,261 1 1 317,261 1 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 0 147,205 1 1 292,850 2 2 326,150 3 3

District 11 - Corpus Christi 0 0 0 4,631 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 9,200 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30,333 0 846,156 5 655,328 4 739,278

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,750 1 0 3,750 1 0

0 0 0 0 3,750 0 3,750

2,451,852 27 15,272,798 139 27,114,716 158 37,785,916
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